
August 13th Test Session - Aerodrome Ice Skating Complex 

06:05 00:12 Brown Ashley Moves in the Field Novice Standard

06:17 00:12 Hardin Peyton Moves in the Field Novice Standard

06:29 00:12 Ramharack Priya Moves in the Field Novice Standard

06:41 00:05 WARM UP

06:46 00:11 Henry Olivia Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard

06:57 00:11 Kan Adrienne Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard

07:08 00:11 Parks Kendall Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard

07:19 00:05 WARM UP

07:24 00:12 Santos Mikayla Moves in the Field Senior Standard

07:36 00:12 Pham Jacqueline Moves in the Field Intermediate Standard

07:48 00:12 Russinsky Laura Moves in the Field Intermediate Standard

08:00 00:05 WARM UP

08:05 00:12 Shen Eric Moves in the Field Intermediate Standard

08:17 00:12 Mondragon Isabella Moves in the Field Intermediate Standard

08:29 00:11 Beirne Rory Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

08:40 00:05 WARM UP

08:45 00:11 Viketgit Tida Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard

08:56 00:11 Catangay Krystal Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

09:07 00:11 Lan Jamie Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

09:18 00:05 WARM UP

09:23 00:11 Lee Abigail Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

09:34 00:11 Ok Emma Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

09:45 00:11 Yancey Lei Pearl Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

09:56 00:05 WARM UP

10:01 00:12 Kim June Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard

Boudreaux Carmen Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

Gentry Paige Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

10:13 00:05 WARM UP

10:18 00:12 Hourfar Maziar Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

Jenkins Khloe Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

Pham Nicholas Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

10:30 00:05 WARM UP

10:35 00:12 Smith Renee Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

Smith Sophie Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

10:47 00:10 ICE CUT

10:57 00:12 WARM UP

11:09 00:04 Hereford Hannah Partnered Pattern Dance Gold Viennese WaltzAdult 21+

11:13 00:06 Kirkegaard Leah Partnered Pattern Dance Gold Viennese WaltzStandard

11:19 00:06 Pincu Mattie Partnered Pattern Dance Gold Argentine TangoStandard

11:25 00:04 Crowson- Gilmore Taylor Partnered Pattern Dance Intl. Cha Cha CongeladoStandard

11:29 00:04 Schramm Alyssa Partnered Pattern Dance Intl. Rhumba Standard

11:33 00:04 Crowson- Gilmore Taylor Partnered Pattern Dance Intl. Rhumba Standard

11:37 00:04 Schramm Alyssa Partnered Pattern Dance Intl. Silver SambaStandard

11:41 00:12 WARM UP

11:53 00:03 Pham Jacqueline Partnered Pattern Dance Bronze Willow WaltzStandard



11:56 00:03 Loria Wendy Partnered Pattern Dance PreliminaryDutch WaltzStandard

11:59 00:03 Pham Jacqueline Partnered Pattern Dance Bronze Hickory HoedownStandard

12:02 00:03 Brown Cassie Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Silver FourteenstepStandard

12:05 00:03 Pham Jacqueline Partnered Pattern Dance Bronze Ten Fox Standard

12:08 00:03 Hayes Paige Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Silver European WaltzStandard

12:11 00:03 Pham Madeline Partnered Pattern Dance Bronze Ten Fox Standard

12:14 00:05 Fowler Aurora Partnered Pattern Dance Silver Tango Standard

12:19 00:03 Pham Madeline Partnered Pattern Dance Bronze Hickory HoedownStandard

12:22 00:05 Fowler Aurora Partnered Pattern Dance Silver American WaltzStandard

12:27 00:03 Pham Madeline Partnered Pattern Dance Bronze Willow WaltzStandard

12:30 00:12 WARM UP

12:42 00:04 Nguyen Anna Partnered Pattern Dance Intl. Tea-Time FoxtrotStandard

12:46 00:05 Brown Ashley Partnered Pattern Dance Silver Tango Standard

12:51 00:05 Nolen Lauren Partnered Pattern Dance Silver American WaltzStandard

12:56 00:04 Zandegiacomo de Zorzi Tea Partnered Pattern Dance Intl. Rhumba Standard

13:00 00:05 Nolen Lauren Partnered Pattern Dance Silver Rocker FoxtrotStandard

13:05 00:04 Zandegiacomo de Zorzi Tea Partnered Pattern Dance Intl. Tango RomanticaStandard

13:09 00:05 Nolen Lauren Partnered Pattern Dance Silver Tango Standard

13:14 00:05 Brown Emily Partnered Pattern Dance Silver American WaltzStandard

13:19 00:05 Brown Ashley Partnered Pattern Dance Silver American WaltzStandard

13:24 00:05 Brown Emily Partnered Pattern Dance Silver Tango Standard

13:29 00:03 Schramm Rachel Solo Pattern Dance Bronze Willow WaltzStandard

13:32 00:03 Schramm Rachel Solo Pattern Dance Bronze Ten Fox Standard

13:35 00:03 Schramm Rachel Solo Pattern Dance Bronze Hickory HoedownStandard

13:38 00:05 WARM UP

13:43 00:05 Carlson Emily Free Skate Intermediate

13:48 00:05 Mondragon Isabella Free Skate Intermediate

13:53 00:05 Ramharack Priya Free Skate Intermediate

13:58 00:07 Pincu Mattie Free Skate Junior

14:05 00:05 Hardin Peyton Free Skate Juvenile

14:10 00:05 WARM UP

14:15 00:05 Hayes Paige Free Skate Juvenile

14:20 00:05 Peavy Sara Free Skate Juvenile

14:25 00:05 Weck Brody Free Skate Juvenile

14:30 00:05 Wen Jocelyn Free Skate Novice

14:35 00:04 Hayden Natalie Free Skate Pre-Juvenile

14:39 00:05 WARM UP

14:44 00:04 Kan Adrienne Free Skate Pre-Juvenile

14:48 00:04 Pham Jacqueline Free Skate Pre-Juvenile

14:52 00:04 DeVerney Stella Free Skate Preliminary

14:56 00:04 Ding Zoey Free Skate Preliminary

15:00 00:04 Liu Daniel Free Skate Preliminary

15:04 00:05 WARM UP

15:09 00:04 McLellan Abigail Free Skate Preliminary

15:13 00:04 Pham Jacqueline Free Skate Preliminary

15:17 00:04 Schilder Meghan Free Skate Preliminary

15:21 00:04 Anderson Ashley Free Skate Pre-Prelim (WITH music)



15:25 00:04 Bennett Emma Free Skate Pre-Prelim (WITH music)

15:29 00:05 WARM UP

15:34 00:06 Kirkegaard Leah Solo Free Dance Senior

15:40 00:06 Pincu Mattie Solo Free Dance Senior

15:46 00:06 Zandegiacomo de Zorzi Tea Solo Free Dance Senior


